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GAZETTED/RESTRICTED/DISCRETIONARY HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED DURING-2025

srhNo. | HOLIDAYS | DATED DAY ;
1. MAKAR Sankranti/Magha Bihu/Pongﬁal_/T-i'azarat 14 January 2025 Tuesday |
| Ali's Birthday — |
2, Republic Day 26 January 2025 Sunday J
?_3- | Maha Shivratri 26 February 2025 Wednesday !
|- S | S— : -
[ 4. Holi 14 March 2025 ' Friday
ts_f“ [ d-UkRitr T T iniwwma e Monday f:
' 6. Maharvir Jayanti 10 April 2025 Thursday I'
‘7_ | Good Friday 18 April 2025 Friday o |
78._7 7 J Budha Punima . | 12may 2025 ‘l\jﬂqndgy j
9. Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07 June 2025 Saturday f
SRS (e . | .
'-1. Muharram { 06 July 2025 [ Sunday
ET | Independence Day _ 15 August 2025 Friday |
hz. ( Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet | 05 September2025 | Friday I
__ | Mohammed) S I
113, __T_ Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October 2025 | Thursday o |
}__lzf. | Dussehra 02 October 2025 _Thursday j
35 Jomahioeepawal) | 500000 2025 Monday |
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05 November 2025 | Wednesday
17. | Christmas Day | 25 December 2025 | Thursday !
RESTRICTED/ DISCRETIONAY HOLIDAYS
[S.No. | HOLIDAYS I S rb;w 1
[ |
— | ;
1. Guru Rabindra Nath’s Birthday 09 May 2025 | Friday i
| {
—— e b = ‘ |
2. Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka 27 August 2025 | Wednesday
Chaturthi |
3. | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 10 October 2025 [ Friday ‘
| 4, Govardhan Puja 22 Oclober 2025 Wednesday {
5. |Bhaipy |23 0ctober 2025 | Thursday |
|
6. . Gu;u-Teg Bha-EL-rF’s Martyrdom day | 24 November 2025 ﬁbn_d—a} '
7. l_ﬁbli—déQBr Saorts 5:@2\Hrﬂ:5ﬁ)ay Reserved to be decided by respective Kvs | | ‘

as per their convenience




